  GigaPlus Category 5e Shielded and Unshielded Patch Cords
   Datasheet: GD015307v26
© Leviton 2020 Page 1 of 3 www.leviton.com/ns/emea
Leviton Manufacturing UK Limited
APPLICATION
Leviton GigaPlus Category 5e patch cords enable optimum system performance. Our factory made and tested patch cords offer
you guaranteed quality and ensure that your system avoids the performance degradation which inferior alternatives will give you
at high data rates.

© Leviton 2020 Page 2 of 3 www.leviton.com/ns/emea
Leviton Manufacturing UK Limited
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Boot 2 Color: 1 = Red
  2 = Black (Non-STD)
  3 = White (Non-STD)
  4 = Blue
  5 = Green
  6 = Yellow
  7 = Violet (Non-STD)
  8 = Gray
Boot 1 Color: 1 = Red
  2 = Black (Non-STD)
  3 = White (Non-STD)
  4 = Blue
  5 = Green
  6 = Yellow
  7 = Violet (Non-STD)
  8 = Gray
Group:    GPCPC = GigaPlus Patch Cord
GPCPCabbb-cdefff
Length (Standard): 010 = 1.0m
  015 = 1.5m
  020 = 2.0m
  030 = 3.0m
  050 = 5.0m
Other lengths available on request
Cord Type:  U = Unshielded
 F = Shielded
Cable Color (STD): 1 = Red
  2 = Black (Non-STD)
  3 = White (Non-STD)
  4 = Blue
  5 = Green
  6 = Yellow
  7 = Violet (Non-STD)
  8 = Gray
Specialty Tag:  H = Halogen Free
B = Blade
  X = Crossover
  S = Solid
Cords are Halogen Free with
stranded copper conductors unless
otherwise stated
  GigaPlus Category 5e Shielded and Unshielded Patch Cords
   Datasheet: GD015307v26
© Leviton 2020 Page 3 of 3 www.leviton.com/ns/emea
Leviton Manufacturing UK Limited
MATERIALS
• PC UL94 V0 rated plastics throughout body
• Plated Phosphor Bronze Screen
• Polypropylene (U/UTP) Cable Boot
• ABS (F/UTP) Cable Boot
CABLE FIRE PERFORMANCE
• Fire Safety rating to IEC 60332-1-2
• Acid Gas Emissions to IEC 60754-2
• Smoke Index to IEC 61034
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Wall and multi-user outlets
• Patch panels and consolidation points (CPs)